Period: Aug 2022 through Aug 2022

County

Morris
Morris

Morris

Morris

Morris

Morris

Meorris

Morris

Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris

Date / Time printed: 9/22/2022 6:06:56 PM

Court

76th District Court
76th District Court

761h District Court

76th District Court

76th District Court

276th District Court

276th District Court

2761h District Court

Daingerfield
Daingerfield
Lone Star
Lone Star

Report
Month
8
8

@ @ o @

Report
Year
2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022

Activity Type

Fees
Fees

Fees
Fees
Appointment

Appoiniment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment
Fees

Appointment
Fees

No Activity

FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE

Judge

Saucier , A
Saucier , A

Saucier, A

Saucier, A

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

27303
27150

26811

27150

Loughmiller, D 27396

Loughmiller , D 27396

Loughmiller , D 27396

Case Style

C.L. CHILD
ITIO
V.M..J.B,AM.,
CHILDREN
ITIO N.B,
CHILD

ITIC

V.M.J.B. AM,
CHILDREN

IN THE
INTEREST OF
MEMPHIS
FORSYTH, A
CHILD

IN THE
INTEREST OF
MEMPHIS
FORSYTH, A
CHILD

INTHE
INTEREST OF
MEMPHIS
FORSYTH, A
CHILD

Attorney

TRUE
TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee
Bar
13474300
13474300

13474300

24004782

11653100

24012706

24073903

Page: 1 of 1

Appointee

First Name
William
William

William

Carabeth

Michael

Dorothy

Rebecca

Appointee Last
Name

McCoy
McCoy

McCoy

Luckey

Kopech

Goebel

Bell

Appointee
Position
Atlorney
Attorney

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type Approval Date

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

08/08/2022
08/08/2022

08/08/2022

08/08/2022

08/17/2022

08/17/2022

08/17/2022

Fee Source

County
County

County

County

Fee Amount Hours Billed
865.00

295.00
110.00
641.67

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

coc oo

Billed Expenses

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



